…setting the standard, again and again
pH 510 Meter
pH/mV/°C
p
H
 M
e
a

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Back panel has quick
connections for electrode,
ATC probe, and recorder output.
p H  5 1 0  B e n c h t o p  M e t e r
Bulletin pH C5R0
pH 510 Meters
All meters include AC adapter and instructions.
Meter only
WD-35619-02 pH 510 meter, 110 VAC
WD-35619-07 pH 510 meter, 220 VAC
Meter with double-junction pH electrode (WD-35805-04) and
separate temperature probe (WD-35813-05)
WD-35619-00 pH 510 meter, 110 VAC
WD-35619-05 pH 510 meter, 220 VAC
Meter with “All in One” combination temperature sensor/
single-junction pH electrode (WD-35811-71)
WD-35619-03 pH 510 meter, 110 VAC
WD-35619-08 pH 510 meter, 220 VAC
Meter with built-in electrode stand
WD-35619-12 pH 510 meter, 110 VAC
WD-35619-17 pH 510 meter, 220 VAC
Meter with built-in electrode stand, double-junction pH
electrode (WD-35805-04) and separate temperature probe
(WD-35813-05)
WD-35619-10 pH 510 meter, 110 VAC
WD-35619-15 pH 510 meter, 220 VAC
pH “Singles” Calibration Buffer Pouches
Each single-use pouch contains 20 ml of fresh calibration solution.
±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C. Certified to NIST traceable standards.
Shpg wt 1 lb (0.5 kg). Box of 20.
WD-35653-01 pH “Singles”, 4.01
WD-35653-02 pH “Singles”, 7.00
WD-35653-03 pH “Singles”, 10.00
WD-35653-00 pH “Singles”, rinse water
WD-35653-04 pH “Singles”, assortment pack,
5 each of pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and rinse water
pH Calibration Buffer Solution Bottles
1 pint of calibration solution each. ±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C.
Certified to NIST traceable standards. Shpg wt 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg).
WD-00654-00 pH 4.01 calibration buffer
WD-00654-04 pH 7.01 calibration buffer
WD-00654-08 pH 10.01 calibration buffer
Electrodes
WD-35811-71 ”All-in-One“ combination pH/temperature
probe, epoxy body, single junction, 5.2"L x 0.47" OD (12 mm)
with 3' cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb
WD-35613-05 Temperature probe,
316 SS, 3' cable, polypropylene cap. Shpg wt 0.15 lb
WD-35801-00 pH electrode, epoxy body, single junction,
5.2"L x 0.47" OD (12 mm) with 3' cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb
WD-35805-01 pH electrode, epoxy body, double junction,
5.2"L x 0.47" OD (12 mm) with 3' cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb
WD-35805-26 pH electrode, glass body, sleeve design single
junction, 5.2"L x 0.47" OD (12 mm) with 3' cable.
Shpg wt 0.5 lb
WD-35805-04 pH electrode, glass body, double junction, 5.2"L x
0.47" OD (12 mm) with 3' cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb
WD-35805-13 ORP electrode, epoxy body, single junction,
5.75"L x 0.49" OD (12 mm)
WD-35805-15 ORP electrode, epoxy body, double junction,
5.75"L x 0.49" OD (12 mm)
WD-35617-50 Separate benchtop
electrode holder, 360° pivot, holds
four electrodes (up to 12 mm dia) and
temperature probe. Box dimensions:
9"L x 15"W x 10"H.